South Carolina

)

February 09, 2026, 03:25:01 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3449 General Bill, By Clemmons
Summary: County Board of Registration

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 7-5-10, 7-5-35, AND 7-13-70, ALL AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH
CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE APPOINTMENT AND REMOVAL OF MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD OF
REGISTRATION AND COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF ELECTION AND THE COMPOSITIONS OF THESE BOARDS AND
COMMISSIONS, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE GOVERNOR TO REMOVE A MEMBER OF THESE BOARDS OR

COMMISSIONS WHO HAS NOT FULFILLED THE TRAINING REQUIREMENT.

02/07/07
02/07/07
04/18/07
04/24/07
04/25/07
04/25/07
04/25/07
04/26/07

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-28

Read second time HJ-118

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams

Page 1 of 1

I'Legislature



