

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 3449 General Bill, By Clemons

Summary: County Board of Registration

A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 7-5-10, 7-5-35, AND 7-13-70, ALL AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE APPOINTMENT AND REMOVAL OF MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD OF REGISTRATION AND COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF ELECTION AND THE COMPOSITIONS OF THESE BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE GOVERNOR TO REMOVE A MEMBER OF THESE BOARDS OR COMMISSIONS WHO HAS NOT FULFILLED THE TRAINING REQUIREMENT.

02/07/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
02/07/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
04/18/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-28
04/24/07	House	Read second time HJ-118
04/25/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-26
04/25/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
04/25/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20
04/26/07	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams